Technical information
TI 048R/09/en/03.97
Part No. 50079272
A comfortable partner
• Automatic sampling of liquids at the
touch of a button.
• Sampling sequences. time, quantity or
event controlled.

Uni-Bit or Primo-Bit.
V24: Option.
How to order
Accessories
Accessory  Order code
Suction hose, internal diameter 13 mm 50074496
Suction hose, internal diameter 15 mm 50031904
Suction hose, internal diameter 16 mm 50076633
Hose weight 500 mm V2A 13 mm UE-SDH
Hose weigth 400 mm V2A 15 mm 50079739
Submersion armature PVC, V2A pivoted 50038168
Hose filter complete 50079731
Wall mounting kit for Liqui-Box 2 UE-DNB
Stand with suspension system UE-LGH
Tripod stand UE-LGE
Sun protection cover for Liqui-Box 2, on tripod stand UE-LGF
Glass dosing chamber with fixings (350 ml) 50079732
12 V / 3A/ IP 20 charger 50046154
12 V / 10 Ah battery pack 50046155
13 l container with lid and stopper 50038012
30 l container with lid 50040869
Liqui-Compact 2 container complete with lid 50057378
Single freezer packs for Liqui-Compact 2 50057345
RPC10-  ←  Order code
Controller type
A Controller A
for standard applications
D Controller D, /Danish
E Controller D, /English
F Controller D, /French
G Controller D, /German
I Controller D, /Italien
N Controller D, /Dutch
S Controller D, /Spanish
Power supply
/ Heater
1 230 VAC
2 230 VAC
with heater
3 12 VDC
without battery
4 12 VDC
with battery
5 12 VDC
with battery and charger
Dosing phase
A Pressureless dosing
B Dosing under pressure
RPB10-  ←  Order code
Liqui-Compact 2
Controller type
A Controller A
for standard applications
D Controller D, /Danish
E Controller D, /English
F Controller D, /French
G Controller D, /German
I Controller D, /Italien
N Controller D, /Dutch
S Controller D, /Spanish
Power supply
/ Heater
1 230 VAC
2 230 VAC
with heater
3 12 VDC
without battery
4 12 VDC
with battery
5 12 VDC
with battery and charger
Dosing phase
A Pressureless dosing